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Pac-Vac 6 & Pac-Vac 10
Aircomfort

Backpack Vacuums

Customizable Fit,
Comfortable Operation

e

5-point adjustable harness
Lightweight units reduces operator fatigue

Superior 69.5 dB rating for quiet operation
Complete set of tools and adjustable double bend wand
Four-Stage Filtration System including a HEPA filter cartridge




Pac-Vac 6 & Pac-Vac 10
Backpack Vacuums

Tornado’s Pac-Vac 6 and 10 Aircomfort Backpack Vacuums provide
users with a fast and cost-effective alternative to traditional upright
vacuums. Designed for performance, superior operator comfort,

and increased productivity, these super-quiet units eliminate the
need for multiple machines for different surfaces. Carpet, hard floors,
upholstery,and above head cleaning become a breeze to clean, with
productivity reaching 7,000 or more square feet per hour.

(OMFORTABLE —

With the Vari-Quick system,
users have the ability to
adjust the unit to fit the exact
length of their torso.

HARNESS AIRFLOW —
Mesh back panel allows
constant air flow from 3
directions

ACCESORIES -

Standard accessories are
located on the belt for quick,
hands-free convenient access

FOUR-STAGE FILTRATION —
The filtration system
includes a disposable filter
bag, an intake filter and a
HEPA filter cartridge

Model
Catalog Number

LXWXH
Net Weight

Recovery Bag Capacity
Cord Type

Approvals
Airflow
Waterlift

Productivity Per Hour

Filtration System

Sound Level

Vacuum Motor
Power

Paper Collection Bags
(Set of 10)

Outer Cloth Bag
HEPA Filter

Motor Exhaust Filter
Hose

Double Bend Wand
17" Crevice Tool

5" Upholstery Tool

3" Dusting Tool

14" Easy Glide Carpet
Tool

14" Carpet Tool
14" Hard Floor Tool

Aluminum Telescoping
Wand

Wand Adapter

Foam Exhaust Filter
(in lieu of HEPA)

2 ft. - 6 ft. Strech Hose

Pac-Vac® 6
Aircomfort
93012B

7.5inx9.5inx20.5in
19cmx24cmx52cm
13 Lbs. /6 kg
6qt./5.691

Kettle Type

CRI Gold Level
110 CFM / 3.11 m3/h
110in./279 cm

7,407 sq. feet per
hour 688 sq. meters
per hour

4-Stage with HEPA
cartridge

69.5 dB(A)

85A
120V /60 Hz

(C352-2500
(C352-1400
B352-2401
B352-2400
J1006
CT71
CT176
CT188
CT184
CT194

B352-PF10
C352-PF20

CT170
J1007
B352-5200
J1005

Pac-Vac® 10
Aircomfort
93014B

7.5inx9.5inx25.25in
19cmx24cmx 64 cm
14 Lbs. / 6 kg.
10qt./9.46 |

Kettle Type

CRI Gold Level
110 CFM /3.11 m3/h
110in./ 279 cm

7,407 sq. feet per hour
688 sg. meters per
hour

4-Stage with HEPA
cartridge

69.5 dB(A)

85A
120V /60 Hz

B352-7800
(C352-1500
B352-2401
B352-2400
J1006
CcT171
CT176
CT188
CT184
CT194

B352-PF10
C352-PF20

CT170
J1007
B352-5200
J1005

www.tornadovac.com -+ 1-800-VACUUMS
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